3 M veteranseriernal/veteraanisarjat

Masterskapsserien - mestaruussarja

Omgang/kierros 11
HIFK1 -JP2

Omgang/kierros 10
HIFK 1 - KEHRA

Omgang/kierros 9
HIFK1 - SEMI2

Omgang/kierros 8
HIFK 1

Omgang/kierros 7
HIFK 1 -GB1

Omgang/kierros 6
HIFK1 -JP1

Omgang/kierros 5
HIFK1 -SEMI1

Omgang/kierros 4
HIFK1 - MAKE

- BOLTSI-72

24.4.2013 10.00

1 -1 1893
606
647
640

10.4.2013 12.00
2 -8 1753
580
590
583

20.3.2013 12.00

10 -0 1816
664
674
578

6.3.2013 12.00

10 -1 1850
572
653
625

13.2.2013 12.00
2 -7 1663
569
545
549

16.1.2013 12.00
6 -3 1745
572
580
593

12.12.2012 10.00
3 -8 1783
606

578

599

21.11.2012 10.00
3 -7 1703
545

609

549

1742
588
606
548

1844
555
649
640

1539
561
493
515

1724
553
560
611

1681
604
548
529

1686
549
535
602

1819
609
574
636

1888
566
594
622

2012-2013

Kajus
Ralf
Timo

Kajus
Timo
Ralf

Kajus
Ralf
Timo

Kajus
Ralf
Timo

Ralf
Kajus
Timo

Kajus
Ralf
Calle

Timo
Kajus
Ralf

Kajus
Ralf
Timo

661 (190-203-268)
576 (176-215-185)
542 (202-191-149)

555 (170-201-184)
547 (183-159-205)
537 (189-192-156)

611 (203-242-166)
602 (238-180-184)
589 (185-214-190)

632 (206-211-215)
556 (182-205-169)
548 (146-199-203)

563 (198-153-212)
527 (176-200-151)
459 (157-154-148)

563 (159-171-233)
550 (201-203-146)
545 (183-177-185)

598 (236-178-184)
571 (158-205-208)
509 (177-160-172)

547 (181-181-185)
539 (186-191-162)
512 (143-202-167)



Omgang/kierros 3

7.11.2012 10.00

HIFK1 - RKM 11 -1 1912 - 1784
636 - 576 Kajus 665 (224-228-213)
662 - 615 Ralf 609 (195-211-203)
614 -593 Timo 533 (182-188-163)
Omgang/kierros 2 24.10.2012 10.00
HIFK1 -BT 11 -0 1900 - 1698
626 - 563 Kajus 630 (210-199-221)
614 - 570 CalleF 606 (193-211-202)
660 - 565 Ralf 586 (197-178-211)
Omgang/kierros 1 3.10.2012 10.00
HIFK1 -JYRA 3 -9 1806 - 1909
595 - 606 Ralf 574 (170-159-245)
540 - 658 Kajus 572 (227-165-180)
671 - 642 Timo 555 (163-181-211)
Division | divisioona
Omgang/kierros 11 24.4.2013 12.00
HIFK2 -RK 0 -9 1659 - 1744
557 - 567 Pelle 531 (160-192-179)
582 - 624  Jukkis 523 (183-181-159)
520 - 553  Gunnar 503 (180-175-148)
Omgang/kierros 10 10.4.2013 10.00
HIFK2 - PATTERI 10 -0 1888 - 1677
591 - 588 Calle 651 (222-220-269)
645 - 584 Bosse 599 (153-212-234)
652 - 505 Harri 571 (194-190-187)
Omgang/kierros 9 20.3.2013 10.00
HIFK2 -TAKE1 8 -0 1766 - 1620
599 -596 Calle 655 (232-168-255)
590 - 519 Harri 557 (170-225-162)
577 - 505 Nisse R 473 (170-170-133)
Omgang/kierros 8 6.3.2013 10.00
HIFK2 -TIK 11 -0 1910 - 1654
657 - 547  Calle 666 (231-201-234)
601 - 589 Harri 621 (207-202-212)
652 - 518 Nisse R 542 (192-171-179)
Omgang/kierros 7 13.2.2013 10.00
HIFK2 -RKM2 3 -7 1756 - 1801
612 - 641 CaleF 593 (193-207-193)
583 - 568 Harri 566 (211-181-174)
561 - 592 Nisse R 516 (181-168-167)






Omgang/kierros 6

16.1.2013 120.00

HIFK 2 - PUVE 9 -0 1747 - 1605
644 - 535 Harri 624 (235-197-192)
551 - 519 Bosse 551 (209-178-164)
552 - 551 Timo 470 (169-145-165)
Omgang/kierros 5 12.12.2012 12.00
HIFK2 - HVV 3 -6 1637 - 1676
498 - 570 Calle 561 (180-214-167)
628 - 552 Harri 554 (135-257-162)
511 - 554 Nisse R 450 (159-133-158)
Omgang/kierros 4 21.11.2012 12.00
HIFK 2 - TELA 5 -6 1797 - 1768
598 - 550 Calle 661 (211-204-246)
606 - 607 Bosse 542 (188-197-157)
593 - 611 Nisse R 528 (177-183-168)
Omgang/kierros 3 7.11.2012 12.00
HIFK2 -ESBOIF 9 -0 1791 - 1637
588 - 557 Calle 662 (224-213-225)
586 - 544 Bosse 553 (171-182-200)
617 - 536 Nisse R 510 (171-169-170)
Omgang/kierros 2 24.10.2012 12.00
HIFK 2 - TAKE 2 2 -7 1672 - 1757
571 -555 Ove 562 (199-173-190)
562 - 590 Nisse R 559 (190-210-159)
539 - 612 Bosse 491 (162-159-170)
Omgang/kierros 1 3.10.2012 12.00
HIFK2 -ERA1 10 -0 1797 - 1661
645 - 558 Calle 623 (226-203-194)
542 - 537 Niise R 566 (182-175-209)
610 - 566 Bosse 542 (215-142-185)
Division Il A divisioona Division Il B divisioona
Omgang/kierros 13 24.4.2013 12.00 Omgang/kierros 13 24.4.2013 10.00
HIFK 3 - SEPOTTARET 9 -0 1839 - 1704 HIFK 5 - HAK-PA 0-9 1515 1726
653 - 587 Harri 658 (243-229-186) 550 569 Taisto 470 (172-119-179)
599 - 586 Calle 569 (190-168-211) 446 542 Ove 465 (179-142-144)
583 - 531 Bosse 543 (198-180-165) 519 615 Rolf G 445 (154-140-151)
HIFK 4 - KILTA 7 6 -2 1667 - 1535 Omgang/kierros 12 10.4. kl 10.00
561 - 539 Rofa T 535 (170-206-159) HIFK5 - FINNAIR 6 -3 1635 - 1629
588 - 479 Sten 531 (193-180-158) 523 601 Rolf G 495 (146-169-180)
518 - 537 Goran 481 (158-162-161) 573 557 Torsti 487 (157-161-169)
539 471 Taisto 485 (164-187-134)



Omgang/kierros 12
HIFK 3 - SEMI 3

HIFK 4 - KIRKE

Omgang/kierros 11
HIFK3 - PATTERIN

HIFK4 -CITY Bl

Omgang/kierros 10
HIFK3 -KGB

HIFK4 -0OB2

Omgang/kierros 9
HIFK3 -GB2

HIFK4 - SEPOTTARET

10.4.2013 12.00
9 -0 1774

565

550

659

2 -6 1440

489
470
481
20.3.2013 12.00
8 -0 1705

554

587

564

3 -8 1765

621
558
586

6.3.2013 12.00

10 -0 1804
610
589
605

1619
521
584
514

13.2.2013 12.00
2 -7 1647

522

587

538

2 -7 1640

572
564
504

1541
512
489
540

1524
468
541
515

1543
470
553
520

1934
556
694
684

1598
574
510
514

1578
517
503
558

1773
617
562
594

1737
576
549
612

Nisse R
Jukkis
Sten

Erik
Goran
Rofa T

Gunnar
Sten
Jukkis

Pelle
Ove
Bosse

Jukkis
Bosse
Sten

Pelle
Gunnar
Skogman

Bosse
Jukkis
Sten

Gunnar
Ove
Pelle

649 (204-210-235)
535 (158-161-216)
494 (171-147-176)

456 (170-128-158)
446 (169-154-123)
433 (115-153-165)

574 (183-196-195)
510 (161-188-161)
506 (171-165-170)

622 (211-184.227)
549 (197-198-154)
528 (191-154-183)

609 (211-194-204)
601 (201-199-201)
513 (171-169-173)

562 (203-183-176)
483 (158-190-135)
469 (125-1776-168)

554 (158-215-181)
511 (177-182-152)
501 (160-163-178)

545 (179-209-157)
501 (180-166-155)
495 (180-156-159)

Omgang/kierros 11
HIFK 5 - ERA2

Omgang/kierros 10
HIFK 5 - GLOBUS

Omgang/kierros 9
HIFK 5 - HESA

Omgang/kierros 8
HIFK 5 - SV

Omgang/kierros 7
HIFK 5 -0B1

Omgang/kierros 6
HIFK 5 - AX

Omgang/kierros 5
HIFK 5 - TEMPO

Omgang/kierros 4
HIFK 5 - BOLTSI 2

20.3.2013 10.00

4 - 4 1661
543
532
586
6.3. kI 10.00
6 -3 1639
504
573
562
13.2.2013 10.00
8 -0 1734
565
594
575
30.1.2013 10.00
0 -8 1388
468
450
470
16.1.2013 10.00
6 -2 1622
577
511
534

12.12.2012 12.00

2 -8 1706
565
584

557

21.11.2012 12.00

6 -2 1674
539
554

581

7.11.2012 12.00

7 -3 1787
591
623

573

1654
499
558
597

1634
499
510
625

1588
500
538
550

1592
566
487
539

1577
544
524
509

1786
527
617
642

1546
577
502
467

1714
506
639
569

Rolf G
Torsti
Taisto

Rolf G
Torsti
Taisto

Torsti
Rolf G
Taisto

Taisto
Rolf G
Torsti

Taisto
Torsti
Pelle

Pelle
Rolf G
Torsti

Taisto
Torsti
Rolf G

Rolf G
Torsti
Pelle

524 (180-158-186)
513 (159-159-195)
456 (148-159-149)

556 ((192-199-185)
459 (118-156-183)
456 (158-160-138)

542 (140-208-194)
535 (171-194-170)
489 (198-136-155)

427 (147-128-152)
425 (145-148-132)
368 (120-118-130)

510 (192-149-169)
500 (158-169-173)
472 (181-146-145)

556 (179-186-191)
540 (181-189-170)
491 (172-166-1539

523 (179-167-177)
507 (137-179-191)
485 (170-155-160)

567 (154-224-189)
549 (210-201-138)
542 (184-155-203)



Omgang/kierros 8
HIFK 3 - KOURU-89

HIFK 4 - VELJET

Omgang/kierros 7
HIFK 3 - KYMPPI

HIFK 4 - PATTERIN

Omgang/kierros 6
HIFK 3 - VELJET

HIFK 4

- KGB

Omgang/kierros 5
HIFK3 - KILTA7

HIFK4 - KOURU-89

30.1.2013 12.00
9 -0 1674
502
544
628

2 -6 1577
535
485
557

16.1.2013 12.00
8 -0 1670
569
528
573

2 -6 1378
467
392
519

12.12.2012 10.00
7 -2 1776
633

577

566

2 -7 1539
515
482
542

21.11.2012 10.00
6 -2 1683
547

549

587

1 -11 1767
552
655
560

- 1572
- 477
- 535
- 560

- 1614
- 542
- 531
- 541

- 1483
- 507
- 498
- 478

- 1536
- 535
- 492
- 509

- 1596
- 525
- 484
- 587

- 1692
620
583
- 489

- 1566
569
- 488
- 509

- 1921
- 606
- 692
- 623

Jukkis
Calle F
Harri

Pelle
Sten
Bosse

Jukkis
Sten
Nisse R

Ove
Skogman
Hasse

Jukkis
Sten
Gunnar

Hasse
Bosse
Ove

Gunnar
Jukkis
Pelle

Harri
Ove
Hasse

565 (169-188-208)
535 (160-185-190)
496 (147-145-204)

514 (176-172-176)
513 (175-136-2029
469 (157-160-152)

551 (214-159-178)
515 (169-168-171)
508 (154-169-192)

462 (157-128-177)
439 (155-118-166)
387 (125-116-146)

614 (204-196-214)
579 (210-180-189)
478 (184-166-128)

526 (146-181-199)
508 (186-153-169)
439 (161-126-152)

564 (180-203-181)
518 (202-194-215)
508 (165-152-191)

672 (235-267-170)
538 (137-221-180)
485 (156-143-186)

Omgang/kierros 3
HIFK 5 - CITYB2

Omgang/kierros 2
HIFK 5 - POLE

Omgang/kierros 1
HIFK 5 - HKV

24.10.2012 12.00
6 -2 1608
553
524
531

3.10.2012 12.00
5-4 1669
624
480
565

26.9.2012 10.00
2 -6 1589
493
554
542

1577
486
574
517

1613
516
525
572

1593
494
520
579

Rolf G
Taisto
Torsti

Rolf G
Taisto
Torsti

Rolf G
Torsti
Taisto

542 (190-183-169)
470 (157-137-180)
437 (157-151-129)

572 (241-158-173)
477 (170-136-171)
471 (160-143-168)

492 (156-187-149)
483 (130-143-210)
455 (154-171-130)



Omgang/kierros 4
HIFK3 - HIFK 4

HIFK4 - HIFK 3

Omgang/kierros 3
HIFK3 -0OB2

HIFK 4 - KYMPPI

Omgang/kierros 2
HIFK 3 - KIRKE

HIFK4 -GB2

Omgang/kierros 1
HIFK3 -CITYB1

HIFK4 - SEMI3

7.11.2012 10.00
7 -3 1785
545
679
561

3 -7 1698
590
608
500

24.10.2012 10.00
5 -4 1730
601

554

575

2 -6 1525
509
493
523

3.10.2012 10.00
2 -7 1660
545
556
559

2 -6 1525
569
443
513

26.9.2012 10.00
8 -0 1613
514
561
538

5 -3 1595
498
524
573

- 1698
- 590
608
500

- 1785
- 545
- 679
- 561

- 1704
- 545
- 573
- 586

- 1571
- 499
- 523
- 549

- 1674
- 550
- 600
- 524

- 1576
- 501
533
- 542

- 1528
- 477
- 523
- 528

- 1479
- 498
- 527
- 452

Gunnar
Jukkis
Harri

Skogman
Sten
Goran

Jukkis
Pelle
Gunnar

Harri
Hasse
Peter

Gunnar
Jukkis
Sten

Ove
Pelle
Rofa T

Calle
Gunnar
Nisse R

Bosse
Pelle
Rofa T

583 (172-233-178)
565 (169-216-180)
550 (175-201-174)

590 (182-219-189)
557 (205-206-146)
456 (168-148-140)

569 (185-195-189)
556 (191-179-186)
512 (194-149-169)

618 (186-214-218)
445 (169-145-131)
396 (132-112-152)

558 (192-171-195)
534 (174-189-171)
463 8144-161-158)

514 (207-168-139)
490 (180-141-169)
443 (156-108-179)

516 (144-181-191)
510 (172-167-171)
488 (165-180-143)

552 (188-142-222)
509 (154-179-176)
465 (133-180-152)



